
Each of the High Holidays—Rosh Hashana, Yom Kippur, Sukkos and Simchas Torah—infuses us and our year 
with a unique energy and inspiration. Please join us for some or all. We look forward to celebrating 
together! No tickets, no memberships, but RSVP at www.JewishShoreline.org so we can plan accordingly! 

 

Women’s Pre-Rosh Hashanah Challah Bake 
Sunday, September 10, 2:00 PM 
 
Rosh Hashanah 
Friday, September 15 
Light candles by 6:42 PM 
Services followed by holiday dinner 6:30 PM 

Shabbat, September 16 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Children’s program 11:00 AM 
Services followed by holiday dinner (RSVP) 8:30 PM 
Light candles after 7:40 PM 

Sunday, September 17 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Children’s program 11:00 AM 
Shofar sounding 11:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch 1:30 PM  
Afternoon & tashlich services 3:00 PM  
Holiday ends 7:38 PM 

Yom Kippur 
Sunday, September 24 
Light candles by 6:27 PM 
Fast begins 6:27 PM 
Kol Nidrei & evening services 6:30 PM 

Monday, September 25 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Children’s program (RSVP) 11:00 AM 
Yizkor memorial service 12:15 PM 
Afternoon & Neilah services 5:15 PM 
Followed by break-fast meal 
Fast ends at 7:24 PM 
 
To purchase a sukkah or a lulav/etrog set, 
call (203) 533-7495 or email chabad@snet.net 
 
 

Wednesday, September 27 
Bind your own lulav 7:00 PM  

Sukkos 
Friday, September 29 
Light candles at 6:18 PM 
Afternoon & evening services followed by 
holiday dinner in the sukkah 6:00 PM 

Saturday, September 30 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch in the sukkah 12:00 PM 
Evening services followed by 
holiday dinner in the sukkah 8:15 PM 
Light Candles after 7:15 PM 
 

Sunday, October 1 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch in the sukkah 12:00 PM 
Holiday ends at 7:14 PM 

Shemini Atzeret & Simchas Torah  
Friday, October 6 
Light candles at 6:07 PM 
Afternoon/Evening services & Hakafot followed 
by holiday dinner in the sukkah 6:00 PM 

Saturday, October 7 
Morning services 9:30 AM 
Yizkor memorial service 11:30 AM 
Kiddush lunch in the sukkah 12:00 PM 
Evening services followed by 
Simchat Torah celebration 
with buffet dinner 8:00 PM 
Light candles after 7:04 PM 
 

Sunday, October 8 
Morning services 10:00 AM 
Hakafot & conclusion of the Torah  
Kiddush lunch 1:30 PM 
Holiday ends at 7:02 PM 

http://www.jewishshoreline.org/
mailto:chabad@snet.net

